DU/dt
Filters
fi
lt
er
s
- Protects the motor-reducing dU/dt value of
	 the drive output voltage

Cu / Al weight
[kg]
Order code
DUDT12 134 80 135 10 126 51 6x7 2,30 Cu 0,27
DUDT25 180 107 175 10 120 79 8x14 5,40 Al 0,28
DUDT55 225 100 208 35 176 77 10x13 9,20 Al 0,88
DUDT80 245 110 245 35 176 78 10x13 12,90 Al 2,19
DUDT130 245 160 190 Busbar 7x11 176 88 10x13 16,80 Al 2,19
DUDT210 282 215 240 Busbar Ø10 200 117 11x20 26,60 Al 3,13
DUDT280 282 220 310 Busbar Ø10 250 135 11x20 38,80 Al 3,29
DUDT350 300 240 385 Busbar Ø14 250 154 11x20 50,00 Al 5,60
DUDT420 310 245 395 Busbar Ø14 250 158 11x20 55,00 Al 6,29
DUDT600 360 280 395 Busbar Ø14 250 164 11x20 72,00 Al 12,29
DUDT820 375 280 510 Busbar Ø14 250 164 11x20 98,00 Al 12,81
DUDT1250 433 377 556 Busbar 4xØ14 153 337 13x18 132,00 Al 10,39
DUDT1500 442 433 670 Busbar 4xØ14 143 393 13x18 166,00 Al 17,30
DUDT2x1250 886 377 556 Busbar 4xØ14 153 377 13x18 279,00 Al 20,78
DUDT2x1500 904 433 670 Busbar 4xØ14 143 393 13x18 347,00 Al 34,60
Water cooled
DUDT1250W 390 370 546 Busbar 4xØ14 108 330 13x18 85,00 Al 17,12
DUDT1500W 390 375 573 Busbar 4xØ14 108 335 13x18 105,00 Al 18,39
fi
lt
er
s